Darf nicht in den Hausmüll entsorgt werden.
Must not be disposed of in household waste.
SIRO Beschläge- und
Metallwarenfabrik
Spielfeldstraße 12
4452 Ternberg, Austria
Tel . +43 (0)7256.6020.0
Fax . +43 (0)7256.8932
E-Mail office@siro.at
Web . www.siro.at
© 2024 Alle Rechte
vorbehalten.
FLEXLINE 48
Product Data Sheet
SL-FLEX48-DB500S-V5
PRODUCT FEATURES
 » 500 mm connection cable with contact plug and SIRO MONO
plug (white) and end cap for silicone profile 4 x 8 mm
 » Product is ready to plug in and can be combined with
SL-FLEX48-8W27-20MA (Flexline 4x8 mm 2700K)
SL-FLEX48-8W30-20MA (Flexline 4x8 mm 3000K)
SL-FLEX48-8W40-20MA (Flexline 4x8 mm 4000K)
can be connected.
 » Suitable for installation in the furniture body
 » 5 pieces per pack
TECHNICAL DATA
 » Cable length:  ................................................... 500 mm
 » Cable AWG: ......................................................  22 AWG
 » Diameter Siro MONO plug:  ............................. 7 mm
 » Diameter contact plug:  .................................. 8.5 mm
500 mm connection cable and end cap for Flexline 4x8 mm
CONNECTION PLAN
MILLING
min. Radius 2 mm
*4 mm
*9
-1
0
m
m
*A test milling is recommended before
test milling is recommended !
The contact points of the connection cable
 must be plugged onto the back of the Flexline
the LED strip on the back of the Flexline.
Connection Cable
SL-FLEX48-DB500S-V5
SL-FLEX48-DB2000S-V5
Product Informations
FLEXLINE48
SL-FLEX48-8W30-20MA
SL-FLEX48-8W40-20MA